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No Jugador JJ MIN TCI TCA PCT T3I T3A PCT TLI TLA PCT PTOS PROM

7 Hansel Salvador 19 354 112 50 45% 57 18 32% 21 11 52% 129 6.8

8 Alex Franklin ® 4 76 21 9 43% 3 1 33% 9 4 44% 23 5.8

8 Andrés Rodríguez 3 56 12 4 33% 9 3 33% 0 0 0% 11 3.7

9 Christian Dalmau ® 7 178 56 17 30% 30 8 27% 22 17 77% 59 8.4

9 Filiberto Rivera ® 13 355 82 38 46% 48 15 31% 43 30 70% 121 9.3

10 Gerardo Suero 17 425 208 99 48% 55 22 40% 96 69 72% 289 17.0

11 James Maye 20 502 174 89 51% 71 22 31% 25 19 76% 219 11.0

12 Luis Flores 10 289 116 57 49% 32 16 50% 59 52 88% 182 18.2

15 Angel Sánchez 12 68 15 6 40% 5 0 0% 0 0 0% 12 1.0

18 Juan Araujo 20 377 99 44 44% 2 0 0% 17 14 82% 102 5.1

21 Shaun Pruitt ® 14 396 150 76 51% 2 0 0% 56 23 41% 175 12.5

25 Leon Rodgers ® 3 97 39 17 44% 19 7 37% 13 7 54% 48 16.0

25 Julian Sensley ® 3 84 30 13 43% 12 4 33% 0 0 0% 30 10.0

25 Jaime Lloreda ® 9 218 64 37 58% 0 0 0% 33 14 42% 88 9.8

40 Ryan Humphrey ® 6 131 38 20 53% 0 0 0% 22 14 64% 54 9.0

41 Benito Flores 14 121 30 14 47% 18 6 33% 11 6 55% 40 2.9

44 Gregorio Adom 11 76 25 10 40% 15 5 33% 2 2 100% 27 2.5

46 Jose Corporán 3 4 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 0 0.0

50 Otto Vantroi 18 230 40 14 35% 22 10 45% 10 7 70% 45 2.5

20 4050 1314 616 47% 400 137 34% 439 289 66% 1658 82.9

No Jugador JJ MIN AS PROM RO RD TOT PROM FP BR TB BP DO

7 Hansel Salvador 19 354 34 1.8 12 22 34 1.8 35 16 5 23 0

8 Alex Franklin ® 4 76 6 1.5 2 6 8 2.0 8 7 2 5 2

8 Andrés Rodríguez 3 56 7 2.3 1 8 9 3.0 7 6 0 7 0

9 Christian Dalmau ® 7 178 22 3.1 5 16 21 3.0 24 5 0 13 0

9 Filiberto Rivera ® 13 355 55 4.2 1 26 27 2.1 20 17 1 20 0

10 Gerardo Suero 17 425 23 1.4 23 58 81 4.8 35 19 3 34 4

11 James Maye 20 502 29 1.5 19 44 63 3.2 49 16 2 24 2

12 Luis Flores 10 289 40 4.0 8 21 29 2.9 27 14 1 35 1

15 Angel Sánchez 12 68 2 0.2 6 10 16 1.3 11 5 0 11 0

18 Juan Araujo 20 377 8 0.4 38 54 92 4.6 54 12 11 20 2

21 Shaun Pruitt ® 14 396 10 0.7 53 70 123 8.8 34 6 12 33 14

25 Leon Rodgers ® 3 97 4 1.3 7 11 18 6.0 5 2 0 4 3

25 Julian Sensley ® 3 84 8 2.7 4 13 17 5.7 8 3 2 2 1

25 Jaime Lloreda ® 9 218 10 1.1 18 40 58 6.4 30 9 7 19 0

40 Ryan Humphrey ® 6 131 3 0.5 14 20 34 5.7 16 3 7 10 2

41 Benito Flores 14 121 2 0.1 10 18 28 2.0 18 4 4 3 0

44 Gregorio Adom 11 76 7 0.6 4 9 13 1.2 12 4 0 8 1

46 Jose Corporán 3 4 0 0.0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Otto Vantroi 18 230 35 1.9 3 18 21 1.2 23 20 1 16 0

20 4050 305 15.3 233 466 699 35.0 421 168 58 288 32
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